Enrollme
nt No

SL

Roli.No.

| Student Name ;

FatherName im

ity stabhshed byan. Act af Parl:ument in 1998)
ceredited “pA” Grade by NAAC) :
i Hyderabad 500032. 1.5, iNDlA

: Page 10f8

P3GP
" pacp

pac

PaG
 PAGP

- pacp

P5C

TION | SEMESTER DEC - 2016. (R

P5G
P5GP
- psep

- P6C |
P6G
- P6GP

EGULAR)

PECP
P7C

P7G
. P7GP
- pICP

C-TOTAL

CP-TOTAL

SGPA

RESULT

|scpaGRADE|

1 | A165524

LGDPEDOOIHY |AsMIR IAMAL - LaFa

2 | A165539

16DPEDOO2HY |ABDUL WAHAB

MD BECHAN ALI

Al

Coeo |

1A+

o |

A+l

oy

168

8.40

PASSED |

32/

A+

136

:‘A+

18{ 2.

A+

18

20

162

8.10

PASSED

A+

3 1 A165576

16DPEDOO3HY |ABDUL WAIID

 |morosuamour |\
[raman

{aatakHaTOON | M

2|8+

14|

132

{a+l

26

A+l

18} 2

At

18

20

160

8.00}

 PASSED

4} A165520 | 16DPEDOOSHY |

|aBUBAKAR
SIDDQUE

{mpzamupoin  [nasin

118

32

A+

136

|16} 2

A+

18

20

158

7.90

PASSED

Yas]

5 | A165530

1 laciuananaea |
16OPEDOOSHY |ACHUKATLA RABIA {0 ¢ Lt

VALL -

iACHUKATLA -
SHA HABEE :

|18|

At}

36|

A+]

136

A

18| 2

16

20

172

8.60

PASSED

A+‘

6 | A165518

16DPEDCO7HY |ADIL RASHID

{AFZALHUSSAIN -

ABEDUNQ{SA}"' iwm

7 | A165521

16DPEDOOSHY |AFREEN BEGUM

MD KHALEEL

18|

132

A+

36

16j 2

16

20

154

7.70:

PASSED

A+

JAGEELA BEGUM

18

A+l

36

|36

A+

18] 2

A+

18

20

172

8.60

PASSED

A+

8 { A165549

1GDPEDOOSHY |AFTAB TAHSEEN

1noHD AvvuB

- 1GULZAR YASMEEN 1

118

32

1A+

136

A+

18 2

A+

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

| A+]

9 | A165541

16DPEDO10HY |ALIYA KOUSAR W

|neouL HAMEED
AHMED

{SALEHA KOUSAR

1321 2

18]

32

A+]

36

A+

18! 2

A+

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+

NOTE

P1-DLED101CCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLEDIOBCCT :
P4-DLED104CCT; P5-DLED105CCT; P6—Dl£DlO6CCT P7 DLEDIDINCT

Compute

JM/@\Y

G"’ﬁ@%’ ‘

zﬂaf oS

A+} i




5ity smbhshed by an Act of Parhament in 1998 )
Accredited “A” Grade by NAAC) i
i, Hyderabad - 500032, T.5., INDIA.

X Mmmtom BRANCH

Page20f8

st

| Enrolime

nt No

Roll.No.

Stu dent Name

: Fatﬁe‘x'\Nafﬁe

© RESULT SHEET OF DIPLOX

P3C |
P3G |=

P3GP
" pace  |m
=

PAG
P4AGP

TPACP |m

- p5C
P56

P5GP

PeC =T
P66 |
- PBGP

PecP |
pIC

PG
- PGP

P7CP

" C-TOTAL
_CP-TOTAL

SGPA

RESULT

SGPA GRADE| »;

10

A165546

16DPEDOLIHY AMENATABA§SUM

MOHuGﬁo ‘E .

11

A165523 |

16DPEDO12HY:

AMTUL MERAJ
FATIMA *

: MOHD e
NOORULATQUiASAR A MEDi BEGUM
WAR1 o

=

1as

o |

A+

o

8.30

PASSED

16l 4

8|32

1A+

136

18

1A+

118

20

162

8.10

PASSED

A+

12

A165553

16DPEDO13HY [ARSHIYA SANA

] MD iRAFEfQ :

- |aneeseatima |

18{ 4

3 {32}

A+l

36

A+

18

A+

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

ael

;13

'A165537

16DPEDOLAHY |ASMA SULTANA

MDYOUSUF  [FAHM

14

A165534

16DPEDO1SHY |ATIVA KAUSER

{GULAM HUSSAIN

18| 4

A+ 9 {36

A+

136

A+|

18

A+

18/

20

176

8.80

PASSED'

A+

{FARZANA BEGUM

15

A165535

16DPEDO16HY |AYESHA BEGUM g

moiarar

- |FaRzaNA BEGUM

32| 2|

18j 4

(32

A+

138|

A+

181

A+

118

20

168

8.40

PASSED

,A+

16

A165563

16DPEDO17HY

AYESHA
TARANNUM -

MOHD

| WAHEEDUDDIN -

SABERASULTANA |

17

A165574

16DPEDO18HY{BIRJEES DEEBA -

MCHD SADAQ AL

S{SAJIDA ‘SHABNUM' :

2 A+

321

1A+

136

A+

18

A+

118

168

8.40

PASSED

1 2 Al

181 4

132

At

136}

A+

18!

At

i8

20

172

8.60

PASSED

A+}

21 2 1A

18{ 4

A+|

36

{a+

18

16

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+l

18

A165533

16DPEDO1IOHY {BUSHRA FATHIMA

MD ANWAR KHAN

lsHAHER BANU

2 {a+ -

118{ 4

A+

36

A+|

18

A+

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+l

NOTE :

P1-DLED10ICCT; P2- DLED102CCT; P3-
P4-DLED104CCT; P5-DLED105CCT; PG-DLEDI

DLEDIDB’CCT

osccr; P?—DLEDIOINCT

IR i

ster

n:f




SL

Enrolime
nt No

Roll.No.

Student Name

Father Name |

Page30f8

F0 1y
1o18l
o
a.

P3G
P3GP
p3cP

. pac |

PaG
P4AGP
- pacp

‘P5C

P5GP

~ p5CP.

CATION | SEMESTER DEC - 2016. (REGULAR)

P6G

peGP |
P6CP |

P7C
PG

PIGP
P7CP
- C-TOTAL

CP-TOTAL

SGPA

RESULT

|SGPA GRADE |

| 19

A165536

16DPEDOZOHY |

DUDEKULA SADlQ
ASHA

‘ M“,KAMALSAHEB ‘

ﬁaﬁxuux A
MOHAM MOD .

|20

A165566

16DPEDO22HY FAREEDA PARVEEN

GHOUSUDDIN o pAMENAREGH

e |

1ns

o

1A+

A+

[{e]

166!

18.30

PASSED

1k

Ar

136

Al

18|

A+

181

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+

21

A165522

16DPEDO23HY |GHOLAM SARWER

‘SA}JAD ALAM RAHBARI HATOON | M | 2

2

A165550

16DPEDO24HY |G. VISHNU PRIVA.

- ey navazay - |E00ueUH INTHAL
(Y S A BHARATHI - -

116

132|

A+

136

10

20

aib

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

{32

1A+

1A+

18]

A+}

18

20

166

'8.30

PASSED

A+

23

A165586

16DPEDO25HY |HAIDER KAREEM

- ImpmosBUR
‘ RAHMAN

 |manzarisesum |

1B+

28

36}

A+

{18]

A+

118

20

150

7.50

PASSED

A+

24

A165572

16DPEDO26HY

HAJIRA TAYYABA fMOHA;‘MMEmSHAQ GHOUSIVA BEGUM |

25

A165544

16DPEDO27HY |MADIHA SIMEEN

MOHD SAJJAD
AHMED

|avesnaecum

32

g A+

136

1A+

18]

A+

18

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+

132

1A+

36

A+

118

kA+ :

118

20

168

8.40

PASSED

1A+

26

A165548

16DPEDO28HY | MAIMONA MAKD

MEER MAJID ALl

ZAHEDA BEGUM

32 2.

8

28

A+|

36|

A+

18

A+

18

20

156

7.80

PASSED

At

27

A165585

16DPEDO2SHY |MANNU ALAM

- {vD1sRAIL

_ |amita kaToon

lesl

|28|2|A

16]

B+

28

JA+

36

1A+

18

A+

18

20

150

7.50

PASSED

A+

NOTE :
P1-DLED10ICCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLEDI{BCCT
P4-DLED104CCT; PS—DLEDIOSCCT P6—DLEDID6CCT P7 DLEDIOINCT

gy

ocmputer Qg:x r

W

: \"w A o

Assistant Registrar

Controller.of {yamffﬂﬁ
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NS




(A Centm rié)ersrty Estublfshed by on Act of Purhamem in 1998)
i (:l\cc‘ dited “A” Grade by NAAQ)
| yderabad 5!30032, T S lNDiA

Pagedof8

RESULT SHEET OF DIPLOMA IN

Enrollme |

nt No - RESULT

Roll.No. | Student Name | ther Na

sL
P3G
P3GP
_P3CP
pac
PAG
- PAGP
pacp
P5C
P5G
P5GP
p5CP
P6C
~ P6G
~ P6GP
~ PBCP
p7C
P7G
P7GP
P7CP
C-TOTAL
CP-TOTAL
SGPA
SGPAGRADE|

w
=
]
T~
o -
T
o

2 2|ae] o |18{a|Als A+

o
g
o]
N~
>
-+

818.40] PASSED

28| A165517 | 160PEDO30HY |MD AAMIR AHSAN |MDiSRAIL

o]
T
A&

4l 9|36|2 |A+

5% M ABRARUL
| 29| A165573 | 160PEDOSIHY, 0

~ |MANZOOR ALAM

Flolo|alad ol3s|2]|a]8]16]2|a+ 9}18]20| 68 |3.40 PROMOTED| -

30| A165581 | 16DPEDOZ3HY |MD DANISH REZA ‘ABDURRZ‘\SM‘D:“‘:(~"“«BthL}'S‘I\{‘{‘AgA : alslislalalsls2]alaofzel2]as o 18] 2 |a+] 9 [18]20{ 158] 7.90] PAssED |A+

: ; i ;‘M - e
31| A165551 | 16DPEDO34HY |MD ESAR AHMAD - o KHLAQUE {DIBIMATLUBA

: AHMAD o i”iKHATOQN“j*“ {8 164 B+ 7 284A+ 9 36 2 A+’ 9 18] 2 jA+ 9 118120} 150} 7.50 PASSED“" ;A+'

32| A165561 | 160PEDOISHY MO SRARIL mmsgm 5 'i“”A‘M"”A

KHATOON g : f9’18V‘4~k;:’A 8 32 4 A+ 9 36 2 A+ 9’ 18 2 A]811620/168 ‘8.40 ~PASSEDk A+l

MR s
33} A165550 | 16DPEDO36HY DZHARDL o MD BASHIRUDDIN - [MARIAM KHATOON | A

i |8|6la]a 8(32] 4 |A+ 9l36|2|a+| 9]18| 2| a| 8 |16{20{ 166]8.30| PASSED |A+

; MDMASROOR. =}  lamisnanna
34 | A165554 | 16DPEDO37HY SO‘O MD QUASIM REZA {BIB1SHAD

e - {MDQUASIMREZA hpiatoon 6112/ | A|8132) 4 A+ 9136) 2 A+l 9|18| 2 |A+] 9118|120/ 150|7.50] PASSED |A+

winatiiTAR - dmorarooaue o f s e b
35 | A165527 | 160pEDO3gHy | VD MUKHTAR MO PARGOQUE  l7apia kiaToON | M

AM aAM |2{a+ol18laialsi32a A+| 9 136] 2 |A+| 9118] 2 |A+) 915]20) 168 8.40| PASSED |A+

36 | A165565 | 16DPEDO3IHY |MD NADEEM ALAM. WONAWAZH  luazarastoum | M4l A|8132) 4 (B4 7128) 2|AH 9 18] 4 a|8l32]a|a+ 936 2|a+| 9 18| 2| A| 8 16|20/ 164|820} PASSED | At

NOTE :
P1-DLED101CCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLEDIDSCCT
P4-DLED104CCT; P5-DLED105CCT; P6- D!.EDIOGCCT P7- DLEDIOINCT

W/’fﬂtﬂ‘ﬁ’

-Computer Cperator

k = dﬁ?‘f TNAAANE A i

Assistant Registrar




: ( & Cenrral Umve} y“Estabhshed by on Act cf Parhament in 1998]
: “A” Grade by NAAC)

__ RESULT SHEET OF DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTAR EDUCATION | SEMESTER DEC - 2016. (REGULAR) Page 5 0f 8

Enrolime
nt No

RESULT

SL

Roll.No. | Student Niéme:\ i FatherNam | Mother Name

SGPA

P3C
P3G
P3GP
p3cP
PAC
PAG
PAGP
Pacp
P5C
O PSG
| PSGP
P5CP
P6C
P6G
P6GP
P6CP
P7C
P7G
P7GP
P7CP
C-TOTAL
CP-TOTAL
SGPA GRADE

MD NAQUEEE

37| A165519 | 16DPEDO4OHY | | oo

162|8.10] PASSED |

©o
=
{o9]
i
B
[
w
N
S
o
w
2]
N
>
(o]
——
o

A
>
©
fony
0
N
=)

A+ 9  {A+| 9136

P
T

%AmmmmmmmmmMMWWMWU‘ &9m4A§ﬁ4m9%2M9m2msmmm&mPmmw&

39 | A165564 | 16DPED042HY {MD NOOR SARWAR MbisAa?‘bAR‘ALAM"B’B' Rukisana

WM fecom | ol18{a|a|8 32| 4|ns| 9|36 2 |a+] o |18] 2 |a+} 0 118120} 160} 8.00 PASSED |A+{

20| A165575 | 160pEDOA3HY |MD pARVE ALAM MO QUAYAMUDDIN|RABYA KHATOON | ol18|a|a|s |32 a|a+| 9|36 2|asl 9|18 2| A| 8|16]|20| 168|8.40) PASSED A+|

41:{-A165583 | 16DPEDOAAHY D,S DD . M - IMD TAUM ANSARI HISRAT PARVEEN

e A+ 9|18/ 4 A|8132) 4 |Ar| 9136 2 |+ 9 |18 2| A 8{16|20|168|8.40| PASSED |Ar

AvomumTAz

42 | A165578 | 16DPEDOASHY MD SHAD ALI  ’ fansari

FlojolalF|o olala+ 9|36 2(a+{9]18] 2| A} 8}16120 s4 | 2.70| PrOMOTED] -

‘ e ~
43 | A165555 | 16DPEDOA6HY MDSHAHZADg {MD KASIM KHAN - {SAKILA KHATOON | M ¢ -

S 2]als|16|a|B|6|2a) a|a+| 9136] 2 {a+] 9 18] 2 |A+] 9118]20] 150 7.50| PASSED |A+

; N e e R ; ~ ~ T
24| A165587 | 160pev0THY Vo wanpuzzAV M souD  [AMAUAMAR |l alalgis2la|A| 8132121 A) 8116141816244 A 9136 2 A 9 118) 21AH 3 18{20] 158 7.90 PasseD |A+

L vomanzooR | Sy o R Ao : , :
45 { A165584 | 16DPEDOABHY MDWAS‘MAKHTAR ALAMZ O ZUBEDAKH#XTOON ‘~ M 4A+ 9 36 4 AlS8 32 >ialsglislala g1320 4 |asi 0 l36] 2 {ar gligl2]als 16120} 1701 8.50 oasein Ar

NOTE :
P1-DLED101CCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLEDZIBCCT
P4-DLED104CCT; P5-DLED105CCT; P6- DLEDI%CCT P7- QLEDIOINCT

JW/@\%\W |

Computer Operztor

e - s |

Assistant Registra ¢ ; ~ Controller of Examinati fons




S ‘b!:shed by an Act of Farhament in 1998)

ed “A” Grade by NAAC)
erabad 500032 T Sy INDM.

Page 60f8

sL

Enrolime

ntNo

Roll.No.

Student Name

 Father Name | Mother Nan

P3G
- P3GP ,,':‘
p3cP

PAC
PaG

PAGP

PACP
P5C

P5G
P5GP’

P5CP
P6C
P6G

‘PGGPZJV i

PBCP |
p7c |

- P7G

P7GP

p7CP
"C-TOTAL

CP-TOTAL

SGPA

RESULT

SGPA GRADE |

46

A165557

16DPEDOASHY

MD ZAFAR .LMA‘M

LATE MD lMAM
i UDDlN

4 {A+

L

o

A+l

162

8.10

PASSED

B
+

147

A165567

16DPEDOSOHY

MOHAMMAD ASIF
1QUBAL

,MOHAMMAD'; b
QUAMRULHODA |

9418

32| 4

A+ 9

36| 2

At

18} 2

16

20

168

8.40

‘PASSED

e
+,

48

A165525

16DPEDOS1HY

MOHAMMAD
YUSUF

NAFISA KHATOON | M

A+l 9

18}

32| 4

A+l9

36| 2

|

181 2

A+

18

20

168

8.40}

PASSED

A+|

49

A165547

16DPEDO52HY

JMOHAMMADS ;
|BEGUM

 |moHovakus

FATIMA BEGUM

2{AH 9

18} ¢

32| 4.

!A+ q

36( 2

At

182

A+

118

20

168

8.40

PASSED

A+

150

| A165538

16DPEDOS3HY

MOHD.
NAYEEMUDDIN

- |MOHD.FAIZUDDIN - 1T

ERABEGUM | N

9|36] 4|

38)2

A+

{181 2

16

20

172

8.60

PASSED

A+

51

A165580

16DPEDO5AHY |MOHSIN AKHTAR

~ mp ASIE ANSARI

 |AmEENA KHATOON | M | ¢

{16 4.

3214

a9

36|12

As

18{ 2

20

162

8.10

PASSED

A+

52

A165582

16DPEDOSSHY

NASEEMA BEGUM

ImMDKHAA

{saBiNA

16l

32| 4

A+l 9{36] 2

1612

A+

18

20

160

8.00

PASSED

A+

53

A165558

16DPEDOSEHY

NAWED ALAM

ASHABUDDIN

Inoorsasa secum | &

116} 4]

7|28 4

A+l 9

36| 2

18{ 2

A+

18

158

7.90

PASSED

A+

54

A165570

16DPEDOS7HY {NAZ RAHMAN!

-~ {mp monBuR

{RAHMAN.

MANZARI BEGUM

132 -

32

18]

3132] 4

A+ : g

36| 2

16{ 2

A+

18

20

166

8.30

PASSED

A+

NOTE :
P1-DLED101CCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLEDIO.?CCT
P4-DLED104CCT; P5-DLED105CCT; PG«DLEDIGGCCT P7—DLEDIOINCT

R

Ei£<w

rrar




. “ page7of 8

Enrollme

Roll.No. | Student Name
nt No ¥ )

RESULT

- SL

P6CP
P7C
P76
P7GP |
P7CP
C-TOTAL
- CP-TOTAL
SGPA

SGPA GRADE

8.80] “PASSED

w
i
08

o

[
(=Y
~
(o)

55| A165556 | 16DPEDOSSHY {NIKHATH AFSHEEN  {MD IASEEB [YASMEEN ZWAN i |36 132| 2 18} ala+{ 9|3 la g3 18] 2 |as

>

+

NOUSHEEN

56 A165532 16DPEDOGOHY SUCTANR = : - 4 i igis “Valag E b ’18 9 A+918 20 17218.60]  PASSED '

57 1 A165559 1BDPEb061HY NUZHATH FARHANA ABDULKAREEM i S EEDAFAT(MA T F | ¢ 13: ‘ A-(- - y . 13 1361 211 " 16 2 A+9 18 20 1155: 8.30] PASSED " ! A

58| A165526 | 160PEDOG2HY [P SAMEENTAI PHYDER VAU lemara | {2]a+{9]18]a|A ‘g |32| a|a+| 9 |36] 2 |A+| 9 |18] 2 |A+| 9{18]20) 172 8.60 PASSED |

co | A165588 | 160PEDO3HY [RAZAKHATOON  [MDKHAUL  [ZALSA KHATOON | sli6la|a]8|32] a|asl 9|36 2|Ae| 0 18] 2 |a+] 9 |18]20| 165]8.30] PassED

60| a165543 | 160PEDOSANY [RESHMABEGUM  [MD mA;éamSnA}mA:Asm\m lrlalad el | ol1slalals 32| ala+| 9|36 2{a 9 18] 2 |a+| 9| 18|20} 172|8:60] passED

61| A165529 | 160PEDOBSHY [RUMANA BEGUM - BASHEER AHMED [ZAREEN BEGUM sl ala|8|32l2{a ol1sjala)s 32| 4 |a+] 9 |36] 2] 0l10{20} 2 |a+| 9 {18]|20] 174 8.70 PASSED

62| A165516 | 160PEDOEHY[s. FaRiana ke asvA | 21a+| 9l18] 4| 8|32 alad]9|36| 2{0]10{20] 2| A| 8 |16]20]174{8.70| PASSED

63 | A165571 | 16DPEDOSTHY{SAKIR AKHTAR ARHTARHABIB  [SAHNAZANIUM. | M | 4 Bel 7028l alals(32l2|al8|16ja|als]32i4 a+| 9 |36] 2 |a+] 9 18] 2 |a+] 9 |18|20| 162|8.20{ PASSED

NOTE : ) g
P1-DLED101CCT; P2-DLED102CCT; P3- DLED103CCT; :
P4—DLED104CCT P5 DLEDIOSCCT PG—DLEDIOGCCT P7—DLEDIDINCT

N . 0

Computer Operator ‘ e 5‘@”§ﬁ Ot

atmw



{A Centra? Univers

(A red ed "A" Grade bv NAAC)

SL

Enrolime
nt No

Roll.No.

Stude‘nt: Name |

* RESULT SHEET OF DIPLOMA IN ELI

Fa’t‘hef Name |

o

A165540

16DPEDOGSHY

SARAFAT AL

lsHAHID ANSARE |

Page 8of8

65

A165569

16DPEDOGSHY

SHAFQUAT JAMAL

roumopasa o

P3G
P3GP
P3CP

PaC  |n
PaG
PAGP
 PacP

P5C |

P5G
PSGP |

pP5CP

P6C
PG
“peGP |
PoCP |

p7C

P7G
- P7GP

P7CP

C-TOTAL |
CP-TOTAL

RESULT

SGPA

l$GPA GRADE

|+

Lo

1A+

e

166

8.30

PASSED

3

32|

{a+

136

A+l

18] 2

at)

18

20

166

8.30

PASSED

At

66

A165562

16DPEDO70HY

SHAMS TABREZ -

o samim
JAKHTER

o SAIDAKHATOON |

8|16la|als
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